
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 20 OCTOBER, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

131 1 CLASSIC 100: PIANO - HIGHLIGHTS Various Artists1 ACL/ORCH ABCL0117D
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AAFJE HEYNIS EDITION

DORATI IN LONDON - THE MERCURY MASTERS, VOL. 2

MOZART JUBILEE EDITION

PRIDE & PREJUDICE (MUSIC FROM THE MOTION PICTURE)…

FALLING IN LOVE

DUETS

MAHLER: SYMPHONY NO. 2 'RESURRECTION'. BARTON: …

THE ARGO YEARS

CHOPIN: PIANO SONATAS NOS 2 & 3

TCHAIKOVSKY

MEDTNER/RACHMANINOV: PIANO CTOS.

MEDTNER: COMPLETE PIANO SONATAS

RIVER OF MUSIC

SONG OF THE BIRDS

RICHARD WAGNER EDITION

SAINT-SAËNS

COMPLETE RECORDINGS ON DEUTSCHE GRAMMOPHON

SCHUBERT: PIANO SONATA & MOMENTS MUSICAUX

GODOWSKY: STRAUSS TRANSCRIPTIONS & OTHER WALT…

Aafje Heynis

Antal Dorati

Various

Soundtrack

Matteo Bocelli

Andrea Bocelli

Sydney Symphony Orchestra, Simone Yo…

John Ogdon

Marc-André Hamelin

Daniil Trifonov

Marc-André Hamelin

Marc-André Hamelin

The Kanneh-Masons

Avi Avital, Between Worlds

Bayreuth Festival

Lang Lang, Andris Nelsons

Otto Gerdes

Steven Osborne

Marc-André Hamelin
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4842104

4847106

4843134

4763076

7853577

6524103

4876842

4846430

CDA67706

4867471

CDA68145

CDA67221

4871265

4867526

4847580

4859224

4844445

CDA68437

CDA67626
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